



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3507 of 2017

Banshilal Srivas **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5128/2017

Order Sheet

02.12.2025	Mr. Shashi Kumar Kushwaha and Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma, learned counsel for the respective petitioner/s. Mr. R. K. Gupta, Additional AG, learned counsel for the respondents/State. As prayed, list this case in the month of January, 2026. In the meanwhile, parties are directed to complete the pleadings. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	