



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3507 of 2017

Banshilal Srivas **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

WPS/5128/2017

12/01/2026	Shri Vinod Kumar Sharma And Shri Shashi Kumar Kushwaha, Advocates for the respective petitioners. Shri Rajkumar Gupta, Addl. Advocate General for the respondent /State. List it in the month of February, 2026 enabling the learned counsel for the parties to compete the pleadings. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	