



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3507 of 2017

Banshilal Srivas **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5128/2017

Order Sheet

16/02/2026	Mr. Shashi Kumar Kushwaha, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Keshav Gupta, G. A. for the State. List this matter in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Parul	